1245
1300
1310
1325
1425
1430
1645
1650
1730
1810
1915
1950
2030

2200
2220
0035
0055
0100

Q

QER &
R Q(
w2

g

CAND®

CHHS MMG COMPETITION DAY SCHEDULE

BRIDGERLAND BAND INVITATIONAL
UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY
4 OCTOBER 2025

Staff/Leadership Arrive
Formation
Real Talk with Mr. K

Load Trailers/Section Preparations

Load Buses

Depart for USU

Arrive at USU

Dinner (Provided)

Unpack/Dress

Warm Up

PERFORMANCE

Load Trailers/Change

Watch other performances
American Fork @ 2030
Davis @ 2045
Herriman @ 2100
Westlake (@ 2115
Farmington @ 2130
USU @ 2145

Awards

Depart for CHHS

Arrive and Unpack

Final Formation

Dismissal

Band Room
Band Room
Band Room
Parking Lot
Parking Lot

USuU

USuU
USU
USuU
USU
USuU

USuU

CHHS
Band Room



