

CHHS MMG COMPETITION DAY SCHEDULE

BRIDGERLAND BAND INVITATIONAL UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY 4 OCTOBER 2025

1245	Staff/Leadership Arrive	Band Room
1300	Formation	Band Room
1310	Real Talk with Mr. K	Band Room
1325	Load Trailers/Section Preparations	Parking Lot
1425	Load Buses	Parking Lot
1430	Depart for USU	_
1645	Arrive at USU	USU
1650	Dinner (Provided)	
1730	Unpack/Dress	USU
1810	Warm Up	USU
1915	PERFORMANCE	USU
1950	Load Trailers/Change	USU
2030	Watch other performances	USU
	American Fork @ 2030	
	Davis @ 2045	
	Herriman @ 2100	
	Westlake @ 2115	
	Farmington @ 2130	
	USU @ 2145	
2200	Awards	USU
2220	Depart for CHHS	
0035	Arrive and Unpack	CHHS
0055	Final Formation	Band Room
0100	Dismissal	